

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 366/2019
CrIM No. 877/2019

Ram LalPetitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate.

v/s

StateRespondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Fresh notice be issued to the respondent.

List on 05.05.2021.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
22.02.2021
Tarun