

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM (M) No. 366/2019

Ram Lal

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate

V/s

State of J & K

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.11.2022

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the respondent,
adjourned.

List again on 05.02.2023.

In the meantime, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
28.11.2022
Manan