

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 366/2019

Ram Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Manjeet Kour, Adv. vice
Ms. Deepali Arora, Adv.

vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. P. D. Singh, Dy.AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.09.2024

1. Adjourned due to non availability of arguing counsel for the petitioner.
2. List on 06.11.2024.
3. In the meantime, counsel for the respondent shall furnish copy of the status report to the counsel for the petitioner.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
27.09.2024
Rakesh